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AG E N DA COUNTY OFFICIALS' OMNI RICHMOND HOTEL

GOOD MORNING | JAMES RIVER FOYER

Registration and Breakfast

Sponsored by
American Farmland Trust, Republic Services, and VAcorp

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS | SALONC

The Honorable Ruth Larson | VACo President | James City
County

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR ELECTION | SALONC

The Honorable Ghazala F. Hashmi | 15" Senate District |
Commonwealth of Virginia

BREAK | JAMES RIVER FOYER

Sponsored by GovDeals

2025 VIRGINIA STATEWIDE ELECTIONS | SALONC
Virginia Governor or Lieutenant Governor Candidate (Invited)
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Officials Summit CO THURSDAY

PAG E 2 COUNTY OFFICIALS' OMNI RICHMOND HOTEL

955AM-
1005AM

1005AM-
1035AM

1035AM-
1045AM

1045AM-
1115AM

111SAM-
1125AM

= 08.14.2025

BREAK | JAMES RIVER FOYER

2025 VIRGINIA STATEWIDE ELECTIONS | SALONC
Virginia Governor or Lieutenant Governor Candidate (Invited)

BREAK | JAMES RIVER FOYER

Sponsored by Pierce Group Benefits

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR ELECTION | SALONC

John Reid | Businessman and Broadcaster | Lieutenant
Governor Candidate

BREAK | JAMES RIVER FOYER
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1125AM-
11SSAM

11SSAM-
1230PM

1230PM-
130PM

1230PM-
130PM

= 08.14.2025

ATTORNEY GENERAL ELECTION | SALONC

The Honorable Jason S. Miyares | Attorney General |
Commonwealth of Virginia

2025 VIRGINIA STATEWIDE ELECTIONS | SALONC
Virginia Governor or Lieutenant Governor Candidate (Invited)

LUNCH | JAMES RIVER FOYER
Sponsored by
Marathon Health
NACo Public Promise Procurement
Virginia Cooperative Extension
Virginia Credit Union/VACU

VACo EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING | CANAL
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STEERING COMMITTEE MEETINGS GROUP A
Agriculture and Rural Affairs | Salon A

Education | Salon B

Environment, Energy, and Land Use | Magnolia

Health and Human Resources | Salon D

BREAK | JAMES RIVER FOYER

STEERING COMMITTEE MEETINGS GROUPB

Community, Economic, and Workforce Development |
Magnolia

Finance and Elections | Salon D
General Government | Salon B

Transportation | Salon A

VACo BOARD OF DIRECTORS RECEPTION/DINNER

Board of Directors Reception/Dinner is an invite only event.

Sponsored by Dominion Energy
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SUMMIT

VACo BOARD OF DIRECTORS BREAKFAST | SALONC

For VACo Board of Directors Members

VACo BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING | VACo
HEADQUARTERS

VACo Board of Directors Summer Meeting

Board Lunch Sponsored by Chase Dominion Advisors
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